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Event 71: Masters Women 5 Individual Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Gold Final - Result

1. 128 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) 2:39.518
Half Lap 15.259 (1)

Lap 1 24.571 24.571 (1)
Lap 2 17.949 42.520 (1)
Lap 3 18.202 1:00.722 (1)
Lap 4 18.870 1:19.592 (1)
Lap 5 19.009 1:38.602 (1)
Lap 6 19.996 1:58.598 (1)
Lap 7 20.370 2:18.969 (1)
Lap 8 20.549 2:39.518 (1)

2. 130 Alison HALE (Vikings CC) 2:51.713 +12.195
Half Lap 17.421 17.421 (2)

Lap 1 27.354 27.354 (2)
Lap 2 19.529 46.884 (2)
Lap 3 20.265 1:07.150 (2)
Lap 4 20.932 1:28.082 (2)
Lap 5 21.052 1:49.135 (2)
Lap 6 20.810 2:09.945 (2)
Lap 7 20.990 2:30.935 (2)
Lap 8 20.777 2:51.713 (2)


